Rev. 03 (2010.08.27)
1. Main Part. 1 USD 1100
1 2 3 4 5 6
4 1 BLM15AG601SN1           BEAD-INDUCTOR 600R, 1005                                   L502-503 2 MURATA
4 2 BLM18AG601SN1           BEAD-INDUCTOR 600R, 1608                                   L602 1 MURATA
4 3 GMD033R60J104KE11D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 0.1uF, X5R, K, 0603
C502-503 C508-509 C512 C534-535 C539 C545 C553-555 C558-559 C561
C564 C572 C603 C622
19 MURATA
4 4 GRM0335C1ER70BZ01D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 0.7pF, C0G, B, 0603                         C513 C520 C524 3 MURATA
4 5 GRM0335C1E1R3CD01D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 1.3pF, C0G, C, 0603                         C514 1 MURATA
4 6 GRM0335C1E101JD01D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 100pF, C0G, J, 0603                         C516 C526-527 C530 C571 5 MURATA
4 7 GRM033R71A103KA01D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 10nF, X7R, K, 0603                          C552 1 MURATA
4 8 GRM0335C1E100JD01D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 10pF, C0G, J, 0603                          C501 C528-529 C537 C540 C547 C550-551 C566-567 10 MURATA
4 9 GRM188R60J106ME47D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 10uF, X5R, M, 1608                          C575-576 C608 C610 4 MURATA
4 10 GRM033R71E121KA01D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 120pF, X7R, K, 0603                         C541 1 MURATA
4 11 GRM033R71E151KA01D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 150pF, X7R, K, 0603                         C542 1 MURATA
4 12 GRM033R71E102KA01D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 1nF, X7R, K, 0603                           C565 C568 2 MURATA
4 13 GRM155R61A105KE15D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 1uF, X5R, K, 1005                           C510-511 C533 C548-549 5 MURATA
4 14 GRM188R60J105KE19D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 1uF, X5R, M, 1608                           C506-507 2 MURATA
4 15 GRM033R61A222MA01D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 2.2nF, X5R, M, 0603                         C543 1 MURATA
4 16 JMK105BJ225MV-F         CHIP-CAPACITOR 2.2uF, X5R, M, 1005                         C544 C556-557 C560 C562-563 C569-570 C574 9 Taiyo yuden
4 17 GRM033R71C221KA01D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 220pF, X7R, K, 0603                         C536 C546 2 MURATA
4 18 GRM033R60J223ME01D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 22nF, X5R, M, 0603                          C538 1 MURATA
4 19 GRM0335C1E220JD01D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 22pF, C0G, J, 0603                          C611 1 MURATA
4 20 GRM219R60G226ME66D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 22uF, X5R, M, 2012, 0.85T                   C573 C601-602 C618 C621 5 MURATA
4 21 GRM0335C1E330JD01D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 33pF, C0G, J, 0603                          C519 C522 2 MURATA
4 22 GRM0335C1E4R3CD01D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 4.3pF, C0G, C, 0603                         C523 C525 2 MURATA
4 23 AMK105BJ475MV-F         CHIP-CAPACITOR 4.7uF, X5R, M, 1005                         C604 C607 2 Taiyo yuden
4 24 GRM0335C1E6R0CD01D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 6pF, C0G, C, 0603                           C515 C521 2 MURATA
4 25 GRM0335C1E9R0CD01D      CHIP-CAPACITOR 9pF, C0G, C, 0603                           C531-532 2 MURATA
4 26 TCM0806G-900-2P-T       CHIP-COIL, USB 2.0 Common Mode Filter, 0.85x0.65x0.4       F602 1 TDK
4 27 HKQ0603S1N2S-T          CHIP-INDUCTOR 1.2nH, S, 0603                               L505-506 2 Taiyo Yuden
4 28 WR02X000 JTL            CHIP-RESISTOR 0R, J, 0603
R503 R507 R511 R527 R534 R537-538 R542 R546-548 R552 R555 R559-561
R601 R605-606 R610 R612 R631 R633 R647-648 L501 L504
27 Walsin
4 29 WR04X1022 FTL           CHIP-RESISTOR 10.2K, F, 1005                               R621 1 Walsin
4 30 WR02X101 JTL            CHIP-RESISTOR 100R, J, 0603                                R508-509 R535 R607 R609 R611 6 Walsin
4 31 WR02X103 JTL            CHIP-RESISTOR 10K, J, 0603                                 R505 R514 R539 R544 R549-551 R554 8 Walsin
4 32 WR04X1542 FTL           CHIP-RESISTOR 15.4K, F, 1005                               R620 1 Walsin
4 33 WR02X102 JTL            CHIP-RESISTOR 1K, J, 0603                                  R512 R515-517 R519 R525-526 R529 8 Walsin
4 34 WR02X222 JTL            CHIP-RESISTOR 2.2K, J, 0603                                R536 1 Walsin
4 35 WR02X203 JTL            CHIP-RESISTOR 20K, J, 0603                                 R553 R625 R638 3 Walsin
4 36 WR04X2263 FTL           CHIP-RESISTOR 226K, F, 1005                                R636 1 Walsin
4 37 WR02X202 JTL            CHIP-RESISTOR 2K, J, 0603                                  R655 1 Walsin
4 38 WR04X304 FTL            CHIP-RESISTOR 300K, F, 1005                                R613 1 Walsin
4 39 WR02X331 JTL            CHIP-RESISTOR 330R, J, 0603                                R510 R518 R651 R654 4 Walsin
4 40 WR02X37R4 FTL           CHIP-RESISTOR 37.4R, F, 0603                               R501 1 Walsin
4 41 WR02X472 JTL            CHIP-RESISTOR 4.7K, J, 0603                                R639 R641 2 Walsin
4 42 WR04X4220 FTL           CHIP-RESISTOR 422R, F, 1005                                R623 1 Walsin
4 43 WR02X473 JTL            CHIP-RESISTOR 47K, J, 0603                                 R523 R634 2 Walsin
4 44 WR04X5603 FTL           CHIP-RESISTOR 560K, F, 1005                                R608 1 Walsin
4 45 WR02X561 JTL            CHIP-RESISTOR 560R, J, 0603                                R653 1 Walsin
4 46 WR02X6041 FTL           CHIP-RESISTOR 6.04K, F, 0603                               R506 1 Walsin
4 47 WR02X7321 FTL           CHIP-RESISTOR 7.32K, F, 0603                               R528 1 Walsin
4 48 WR04X8453 FTL           CHIP-RESISTOR 845K, F, 1005                                R635 1 Walsin
4 49 U.FL-R-SMT              CONNECTOR, Coaxial Connector                               SW501-502 2 HIROSE
4 50 FC-135 32.768KHz        CRYSTAL, 32.768kHz/CL : 9pF                                X501 1 EPSON
4 51 DSX221G 40MHz           CRYSTAL, 40MHz, 2.5X2MM                                    X502 1 KDS
4 52 NRH3012T2R2M            Coil-POWER INDUCTOR, 2.2uH                                 L603 1 Taiyo yuden
4 53 NRH3012T3R3M            Coil-POWER INDUCTOR, 3.3uH                                 L605 1 Taiyo yuden
4 54 NFM18PC105R0J3          EMI Filter                                                 F601 1 Murata
4 55 RZL035P01               FET, 1.5V Drive P-Channel MOSFET                           Q605 1 ROHM
4 56 NTE4153NT1G             FET, 915 mA, 20V N-Channel, NTE4153NT1G                    Q601 1 ON Semiconductor
4 57 NTE4151PT1G             FET, P-CHAN, 20V, SC-89, NTE4151PT1G                       Q501 1 ON Semiconductor
4 58 MAX8815AETB             IC, 1A,Step-Up Converter                                   U601 1 Maxim
4 59 RT8058PQW               IC, 1MHz 1A Step-Down DC/DC Converter                      U602 1 Richtek
4 60 LSHX-65BHB-BT3          IC, 2.6GHz WiMAX Front End Module                          U502 1 HITACHI METALS
4 61 MP2005DD-LF-Z           IC, 800mA, HIGH PSRR,ULDO LINEAR REGULATOR                 U606 1 MPS
4 62 KIC7SZ14FU              IC, CMOS DIGITAL INTEGRATED                                U505 1 KEC
4 63 AT25256B-XHL-T          IC, EEPROM,  2nd/3rd Source Add (Remark) U504 1 ATMEL
- M95256-RDW6TP (STM)
- 25AA256(Mocrochip)
4 64 SM6610BH                IC, Temp Sensor                                            U501 1 SEIKO NPC
4 65 BCSM250-BB              IC, WiMAX Baseband/RF Modem, 2Rx, 2Tx                      U503 1 BECEEM
4 66 KIC7SZ32FU              IC-2 input OR Gate                                         U605 1 KEC
4 67 BR C2016T1R0M           Power INDUCTOR 1uH, M, 2016                                L607 1 MURATA
4 68 KRC404V                 TR, NPN                                                    Q602 Q604 2 KEC
4 69 KRA304V                 TR, PNP With Built-in Bias Resistor 47K                    Q607-608 2 KEC
4 70 PCB PCB 1
4 71 Shield Frame(TOP) 1
4 72 Shield Frame(Bottom) 1
4 73 DNI                     PAD, 52pin mini PCI Express PAD                            CON601 1
4 74 DNI                     CHIP-CAPACITOR DNI, 0603                                   C504-505 C517-518 4
Unit
Cost($) Cost($)*qtyLayer Vender Currency
Unit
Price
Remark
◈M600 WIMAX BOM list
SEQ
Level
No Part Type Part Number Part Description Location Number Q'ty
4 75 DNI                     CHIP-RESISTOR DNI, 0603
R504 R513 R520-522 R524 R530-533 R540-541 R543 R545 R556-558 R602-
604 R614-618 R650
26
3 76 Shield Cover(TOP) 1
3 77 Shield Cover(Bottom) 1